NOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENI	DMENT		42 0 317 0 41			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Doc#; 1420317041 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00				
Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		Karen A.Ya	ırbrough			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolters	kluwer.com		ty Recorder of Deeds			
	839 - BCM	Date: 07/22	2/2014 11:16 AM Pg: 1 of 3			
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	44054086 TILIL FIXTURE					
File win. Cook, IL			PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U			
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT TILT, NUMBER 0435832085 12/23/2004 CC LL COOK	1b.	(or recorded) in the R	TEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [EAL ESTATE RECORDS			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide	entified above is terminated with re		Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Details) of Secured Party authorizing this 1			
Statement		-				
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigns and in its For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in discount of the partial assignment.	em 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assig are affected collateral in item 8	nee in item 7c <u>and</u> name c	f Assignor in item 9			
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 	der ufied above with respect to the	security interest(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is		
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes:	<u>ND</u> Check <u>o</u> re r thuse three boxes: — CHANC c rame and/or addr		name: Complete item DELETE name			
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 6b; and item 7a o	r 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or	7b, <u>and</u> item 7c DELETE name To be deleted in			
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informa 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ation Change - provide only one na	me (6a or 6b)				
MCK MILLENNIUM CENTRE RETAIL, LLC	0/					
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	KME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa	rty Information Change - provide only one	name (7a or 7b) (us . exac. full nam	ne, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			A			
TO INDIVIDUAL O SUNNAME			4,			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			-			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)		·		SUFFIX		
7- MAULING ADDOCED						
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL LODE	COUNTRY		
COLLATERA) CHANGE: Also check one of those four bo						
230 Gleck offe of the bo	oxes:	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral		
Indicate collateral:						
				4		
				S Tru		
				272		
				<u> </u>		
				S √		
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN			(name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ient)		
IT this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing D	ebtor				
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. AS TRUSTEE F	OR THE REGISTERED	HOLDERS OF MER	RRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE	TRUST SOM		
96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N		005-MKB2	- Loursey		

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: MCK MILLENNIUM CENTRE RETAIL, LLC

010026676

1420317041 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOI	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	DOM					
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 35832085 12/23/2004 CC IL Cook	***					
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for						
	WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTE HOLDERS OF MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE TRUST 2005-MK						
OB	COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2005-MKB2						
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE AROVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY		
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statem and (financing of a current Debtor of record requires Debtor of the record reco	red for indexing p	purposes only in som	e filing offices - see Instruction item			
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name: do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any	part of the Debto	r's name); see Instru	ctions if name does not fit	70). I TOTICE BITTY		
0.0	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MCK MILLENNIUM CENTRE RETAIL, LC			-	·		
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	17. Li		<u>. </u>	, , ,		
	otor Name and Address: K MILLENNIUM CENTRE RETAIL, LLC - 1111 PLAZA DRIVE SUITE 200,	SCHALIMBLE	PC II 60172				
		SCI IAUNIDO	NG, IL 00173				
Secured Party Name and Address: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDE'S OF MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE TRUST 2005-MKB2,							
COI	MMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 200	13 JEWIERK 15-MAB2 - 900	S2 STATE ROUT	E 108, COLUMBIA, MD 210	<u>′,</u> 145		
		40.		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
The	complete information for Authorizer number 1						
WEI	LLS FARGO BANK, N.A. AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDER	RS OF MERR	ILL LYNCH MOE	RTGAGE TRUST 2005_MKR2	•		
CO	MMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 200	5-MKB2		(10/10E 11/001 2003-WINDZ	-•		
			1				
				0.			
				().			
				//c.			
				0			
15. 1	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17 Description	n of real estate:				
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filin	1 '	Y ADDRESS:				
16. N (i	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 f Debtor does not have a record interest):		ONTARIO ST.,				
		TAX PARC	EL ID:				
		170923403					
		170923403					
		170923403					
		}					
		Parcel ID:	00000 4700004				
			17092340320000, 17092340330000, 17092340340000, 17092340350000				
18. M	HSCELLANEOUS: 44054086-IL-31 8839 - BCM WELLS FARGO BANK,	N.A. AS F	le with: Cook, IL (010026676 N			

1420317041 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE LAND REFERRED TO IN THIS POLICY IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

PARCEL 1: LOTS 3A, 3B AND 3C IN MILLENNIUM CENTRE SUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0318145084, BEING A RESUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: EASCMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS, STRUCTURAL SUPPORT, USE OF FACILITIES, ENCROACHMENTS, MAINTENANCE OF FACILITIES, CONSTRUCTION, DELIVERIES AND CLEANING AND MAINTAINING THE EXTERIOR OF THE BUILDING AS GRANTED IN THE OPERATION AND RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT MADE AND ENTERED INTO AS OF THE 11TH DAY OF JULY, 2003 BY AND AMONG MILLEMNIUM CENTRE RETAIL, LLC, AN ILLINOIS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, ("MCR") MILLENNIUM CENTRE PARKING, LLC, AN ILLINOIS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, ("MCP") MILLENNIUM CENTRE TOWER, LLC, AN ILLINOIS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, ("MCT") AND MILLENNIUM CENTRE CHILLER, LLC, AN ILLINOIS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, ("MCC") RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0319203102.

PARCEL 3: NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT TO PARK IN THE "PARKING PROPERTY" AS CREATED BY THE AGREEMENT AND DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS, RESERVATIONS, COVENANTS AND

RESTRICTIONS DATED DECEMBER 23, 2004 AND RECORDED DECEMBER 23, 2004 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0435832084.